Release of 1't& 2ndlnstalment of Grant-in-Aid Sanctioned in 46th Meeting of Cultural Function & Production

Grant (CFPG) (Reimbursement Mode-General Head).

Sir

I am directed to convey the sanction of the President of lndia to the payment of 1" & 2nd lnstallment of

Rs.45,56,546/-(Rs. Forty Five Lakh Fifty Six Thousand Five Hundred Forty Six Only) to the following 14 organizations as

reimbursement for having completed the project programme by them as per details given below:-

[Jnrler Secretal]' )S&F)
Mrnistry of Culrurdr

Ggvernment of lndia
New Detnr

sl.

& Address

be Release

(Full